THE DATASHEET OF
PA4334.223NLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
P763.E (11/23)1 PulseElectronics.com
SMT Power Inductor
Shielded Drum Core - PA4334.XXXNLT Series
Height: 1.2mm Max
Footprint: 3.2mm x 3.2mm Max

1MHz, 1V
Rated
Current
Min.
Self-Resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
(20�C)
Heating
Current
MAX. TYP. ∆ T ≈ 40�C
uH A MHz mΩ mΩ A A
PA4334.221NLT 0.22 ± 30% 3.00 328 22 17 5.30 3.00
PA4334.821NLT 0.82 ± 30% 2.05 107 39 30 2.05 2.47
PA4334.102NLT 1.0 ± 30% 1.87 89 52 40 1.87 2.20
PA4334.122NLT 1.2 ± 30% 2.01 83 59 45 2.22 2.01
PA4334.152NLT 1.5 ± 30% 1.62 71 59 45 1.62 2.01
PA4334.182NLT 1.8 ± 30% 1.30 65 82 63 1.30 1.65
PA4334.222NLT 2.2 ± 30% 1.20 55 98 75 1.20 1.55
PA4334.242NLT 2.4 ± 30% 1.15 47 88 68 1.15 1.60
PA4334.272NLT 2.7 ± 20% 1.14 54 110 85 1.14 1.48
PA4334.332NLT 3.3 ± 20% 1.05 46 130 100 1.05 1.36
PA4334.362NLT 3.6 ± 20% 1.05 36 130 100 1.05 1.36
PA4334.392NLT 3.9 ± 20% 1.00 53 189 145 1.00 1.24
PA4334.472NLT 4.7 ± 20% 0.90 31 156 120 0.90 1.24
PA4334.682NLT 6.8 ± 20% 0.75 30 247 190 0.75 0.98
PA4334.103NLT 10 ± 20% 0.60 23 345 265 0.60 0.83
PA4334.123NLT 12 ± 20% 0.48 20 449 345 0.48 0.73
PA4334.153NLT 15 ± 20% 0.45 22 468 360 0.45 0.71
PA4334.183NLT 18 ± 20% 0.43 16 709 545 0.43 0.58
PA4334.223NLT 22 ± 20% 0.42 22 839 645 0.42 0.53
PA4334.273NLT 27 ± 20% 0.35 12 1131 870 0.35 0.47
P763.E (11/23)2 PulseElectronics.com
SMT Power Inductor
Shielded Drum Core - PA4334.XXXNLT Series
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C - Operating Temperature -40°C to +125°C
Part
Number
Inductance
1MHz, 1V
Rated
Current
Min.
Self-Resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
(20�C)
Heating
Current
MAX. TYP. ∆ T ≈ 40�C
uH A MHz mΩ mΩ A A
PA4334.333NLT 33 ± 20% 0.36 12 1138 875 0.36 0.46
PA4334.363NLT 36 ± 20% 0.34 10 1235 950 0.34 0.44
PA4334.393NLT 39 ± 20% 0.37 10 1729 1330 0.30 0.37
PA4334.473NLT 47 ± 20% 0.27 11 1885 1450 0.27 0.35
PA4334.563NLT 56 ± 20% 0.26 9 1794 1380 0.26 0.28
PA4334.683NLT 68 ± 20% 0.24 7 2171 1670 0.24 0.33
PA4334.823NLT 82 ± 20% 0.17 7 3302 2540 0.17 0.27
PA4334.104NLT 100 ± 20% 0.21 5 3718 2860 0.21 0.25
PA4334.XXXNLT
Mechanical
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
F